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Asset Managers Auckland Region anton@assetmanagersltd.co.nz Anton Tallot

Builders

February 2023

Panel 
Vendors

Our panel vendors and suppliers have been selected for their quality  
workmanship and customer service. Please contact AIG as soon as you become 
aware of a loss and we will instruct the relevant company from the list below.

For water extraction and make-safe works where response time is critical to mitigate 
loss, AIG recommends using our panel vendors where possible. Insureds may also  
use an AIG panel vendor as needed outside of a valid claim, at their cost.

Claims

Note
This document is updated quarterly, 
please make sure you are using the 
most recent version.

Asset Managers Auckland Region anton@assetmanagersltd.co.nz Anton Tallot

JD Building Solutions Canterbury Region jason.donaldson@jdbuildingsolutions.co.nz Jason Donaldson

John Cameron Building Queenstown Region johncameronbuilding@icloud.com Sarah Cameron

Johns Lyng Group Auckland Region enquiries@johnslyng.co.nz Nicholas Boyd

Maincom (builders) National services@maincom.co.nz Clint Erihe

Oncore Auckland/Wellington Regions dan.vincent@oncoreservice.co.nz Dan Vincent

Scott Commercial Auckland Region info@scottcomm.co.nz Grant Metson

Fire/Flood Cleaning
Asset Restore Auckland Region david@assetmanagersltd.co.nz David Tallot

Glass Specialists
Master Glaziers (glass) National angela.jarvis@masterglaziers.co.nz Angela Jarvis

Electrical Appliance Inspection/Repair
Regenisys National jason.mann@regenisys.co.nz Jason Mann
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aig.co.nz

American International Group, Inc. (AIG) is a leading global insurance organization. AIG member companies 
provide a wide range of property casualty insurance, life insurance, retirement solutions, and other financial 
services to customers in approximately 80 countries and jurisdictions. These diverse offerings include 
products and services that help businesses and individuals protect their assets, manage risks and provide  
for retirement security. AIG common stock is listed on the New York Stock Exchange.
Additional information about AIG can be found at www.aig.com | YouTube: www.youtube.com/aig |  
Twitter: @AIGinsurance www.twitter.com/AIGinsurance | LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/company/aig.
AIG is the marketing name for the worldwide property-casualty, life and retirement, and general insurance 
operations of American International Group, Inc. For additional information, please visit our website at 
www.aig.com. All products and services are written or provided by subsidiaries or affiliates of American 
International Group, Inc. Products or services may not be available in all countries and jurisdictions, and 
coverage is subject to underwriting requirements and actual policy language. Non-insurance products  
and services may be provided by independent third parties.
© AIG 2023. All rights reserved.
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Contact:

AIG Insurance New Zealand Limited 
Level 7, 21 Queen Street 
P.O. Box 1745 
Auckland 1140

For inquiries, please contact: 
Phone: +64 9 355 3100 
Email: nz.contactus@aig.com

Panel Specialists & Investigators
David O Ramsay  
(Electrical Engineer)

Upper North Island d_ramsay@audiocomms.co.nz David Ramsay

Omega Investigation Auckland/Waikato/National phil@omegainvestigations.co.nz Phil Jones

Optimech International Ltd 
(Metallurgical)

Auckland Region optimech@optimech.com Jonathan Smith

RJ Nelligan & Associates  
(Mechanical Engineers)

Auckland Region bob@nelligan.co.nz Bob Nelligan

Scope Investigation Services Auckland Region enquiries@scope.co.nz Hamish Ker

Cause & Origin Panel Investigators
Corporate Risks 
(Electrical Engineer)

South Island/National admin@crlimited.com Tabi Pullins

Fire Investigation Services Ltd 
(Metallurgical)

South Island/National ken.legat@fireinvestigations.co.nz Ken Legat

Luff & Associates Limited 
(Mechanical Engineers)

South Island gary@luffassociates.co.nz Gary Luff

Origin & Cause North Island/National firegate@xtra.co.nz Dave Noble

Preferred Suppliers of Electronics
JB Hi Fi National

Noel Leeming National

PB Tech National

Water Extraction & Cleaning
Asset Restore Auckland Region asset@assetrestore.co.nz Nicholas Boyd

Auckland Restoration & Cleaning Auckland Region sales@akrc.co.nz

Chemdry National cs@chemdry.co.nz

Jae Disaster Recovery National jae.support@jae.co.nz Teresa Stevens

Johns Lyng Group Auckland Region enquiries@johnslyn.co.nz David or Anton Tallot

The Flood Restoration Company Upper North Island service@floodrestoration.co.nz Tyrel Craig

Surveyors
Maynard Marks National office@maynardmarks.co.nz Stuart Wilson

http://www.aig.co.nz
mailto:%20nz.contactus%40aig.com?subject=
mailto:phil%40omegainvestigations.co.nz%20?subject=
mailto:optimech%40optimech.com?subject=
mailto:bob%40nelligan.co.nz?subject=
mailto:enquiries%40scope.co.nz%20?subject=
mailto:admin%40crlimited.com%20?subject=
mailto:ken.legat%40fireinvestigations.co.nz?subject=
mailto:gary%40luffassociates.co.nz?subject=
mailto:firegate%40xtra.co.nz?subject=
mailto:asset%40assetrestore.co.nz?subject=
mailto:sales%40akrc.co.nz%20?subject=
mailto:cs%40chemdry.co.nz%20?subject=
mailto:jae.support%40jae.co.nz?subject=
mailto:enquiries%40johnslyn.co.nz?subject=
mailto:service%40floodrestoration.co.nz%20?subject=
mailto:office%40maynardmarks.co.nz%20?subject=

